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Total H 20
Last 6 year H 18
Last 6 year H / total H 0.900
Total i10 23
Last 6 years i10 21
Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 0.913
Total Citation 1,050
Last 6 years Citation 746

Last 6 years Citation / 0.710

Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Parasitology *

In Hebrew

University of

Jerusalem
(1,190)

#652
#510

#757
#627

#882
#742

#91
(136) *

(4) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Israel
(7,918)

#3,547
#2,647

#4,161
#3,350

#4,818
#3,973

#395
(763) *
#4
(5) *

Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Keyla Sousa

In Asia

(483,361)

#84,973
#72,973

#113,832
#96,501

#122,849
#111,931

#10,974
(52,104) *
#91
(267) *

World

(1,605,568)

#437,089
#350,279

#550,228
#447,051

#632,821
#536,944

#67,750
(186,430) *
#400
(1,064) *

Date : 17.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/keyla-sousa/291440
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